
4248 Quesnel Drive, Vancouver
$4,980,000

4 Bdrm, 4.5 Bath Dream Home w/unobstructed, 
panoramic views of the entire City, Water & Mtns! 
Big 50 X 129.38 Lot. Extensively updated (2004) 
w/only the BEST, incl. A/C w/ HRV, solid cherry 
wood flrs, Chef’s Kitch appliances & much more! 
Spacious living spaces w/flat finished ceilings & 
wall of windows leading to a wrap around deck. 
Gourmet Kitch by InTempo w/soft close solid 
cherry wood cabinets, gas/electric stove, dbl wall 
oven, 36”Freezer & Fridge & Lg Is. w/ b/in nook. 
Modern sky-lit office on main floor to work from 
home or use as a guest bdrm. Retreat to the private 
bdrms below w/picture glass windows. Relax in 
the Mst Bdrm w/gas f/p & ample walk-in closet 
space! Rec room leading to a low maint patio w/
garden & deck. Close to the BEST schools, transit, 
parks. 3 car detached garage

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2568576

Residential Detached

Arbutus

4 Bedrooms

5 Bathrooms

4,015 SF

6,469 SF Lot

FEATURES

Year Built: 1994

Views: PANORAMIC CITY, WATER, MTNS

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

Danny Chow PREC*
604.765.2469
dchow@rennie.com
rennie.com/dannychow

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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